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ACHARYA PRAJAKTA RAMDAS

AHUJA BHAVANA JANAK

AKOLKAR SHUBHAM VISHNU

ANECHA KRUSHNALI GOPAL

AROLE SHAMLEE KAMLAKAR

BADJATE NIKITA PRAKASH

BHAND SANTOSH BHAGUJI

BOGA PRIYANKA RAJESH

CHAVAN MANGAL POPATRAO

DALAVI GAYATRI RAMDAS

DEVADHE PRAVIN ABASAHEB

DEVCHAKE ASHWINI SHISHIR

DHADGE RINKU GOVIND

DHAGE VAISHNAVI SAMBHAJI

DHARM NEERAJVIVEK

DHOKANE VIJAY SHIVAJ

DIWATE GITANJALI SUDHAKAR

GADEKAR CHAITALI KISHOR

GAVATE SUDAM PANDHARINATH

GHANTE OMKAR SHANKAR

GHULE NIVEDITA BHIMRAO

GOSAVI ARCHANA SANJAY

HALDAR SHRUTI KISHOR

HOLE KIRAN SADASHIV

INGALE SNEHAL SANJAY

KALE NISARGA RAJENDRA

KAMBLE SANJAY SHANKAR

KAMBLE VAIBHAV BHAIYYASAHEB

KANAWADE DURGA SHIVAJI

KARALE RAMESHWAR LAXMAN

KHANDAGLE MANGESH YUVRAJ

KHARDAS HARSHADA SANJAY

KHATKE SURAJDEVIDAS

KHEDKAR SHIVAM VILAS

LATPATE AVINASH ASHRUBA

LODHA GEETA SANDEEP

Mother Name

ANURADHA

SUNITA

CHHAYA

MANJUSHREE

SUREKHA

LATA

GITABAI

BHARTI

USHA

SUVARNA

SUREKHA

SHUBHANGI

AMBIKA

JAY SHREE

SMITA

CHHAYA

VIMAL

SANDHYA

NANDA

KALPANA

SHILA

MANGAL

AARTI

SUJATA

MANDAKINI

PRAMILA

KALAWATI

SHILA

NISHA

VAISHALI

RADHABAI

RENUKA

SHARDA

ANITA

ASHA

UJJWALA

College Unipune ID: CLWA016150
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Eligibility No
12021094710
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MAHARNAVAR VISHAKHA DILIP

MORE SAURABH VILAS

MOTE KIRAN BABASAHEB

MULE PUNAM BHAUSAHEB

NANAVARE RAVASAHEB DASHARATH

NIGUT SHRUTIKA GANPAT

NIKAM BHARTI SAMPAT

NIMBALKAR KALYANI RAJENDRA

PACHUNDKAR VRUSHALI RAGHUNATH

PALIWAL SOMESH TULSIRAM

PALVE SNEHAL LAHUDAS

RAJDEV SHRIKANT SHRIKRUSHNA

RAJGURU PRAVIN GORAKSHNATH

RANSING VINOD BABASAHEB

SABALE SARITA SHESHARAO

SATPUTE AMOL SURESH

SHAIKH SAHIL ABDUL LATIF

SHINDE PRIYANKA SHEKHAR

SHINDE PRIYANKA VIRENDRA

SHIROLE RANJIT BANSI

THORAT YOGESH RAOSAHEB

THORVE SANJAY DINANATH

TIMKAR SNEHAL SUNIL

VAIRAGAR SWAPNIL DEVIDAS

SUREKHA

SULAN

SUNITA

KALPANA

KAUSALYA

MAYA

SHOBHA

SANGITA

ALKA

SANTOSHI

SUNANDA

VIMAL

SANGEETA

SHARADA

SAVITA

KAMAL

RUKSANA

SWATI

SUVARNA

ANJANA

MANDAKINI

SUMAN

SUNANDA

SHALINI
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12021094732

12021094734

12021094716

12021094746

12021094764

12021094712

12021094709

12021094708

12021094757

12021094743

12021094765

12021094761

12021094742

12021094739

12021094728

12021094737

12021094731

12021094753

12021094724

12021094719

12021094756

12021094720

12021094763

12021094725
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